Paris-Arras Tour |

2013
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18/05/2013 - 19/05/2013 | 362 km
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IMHOF Claudio
SREDZINSKHjakub—
RASMUSSENNicki—
GUCWA Zbigniew —
OSIECKI tukasz
TRACZ Krzysztof
POLIVODA Oleksandr
MBRKAtexander—
CLARK Oscar
URBANOWSKI Marcin
MADSEN Jacob Gye
BERRY Joshua
CARPENTER Robin
SPOKES Samuel
CHIOCCA Mathieu
WOLSKI Marcin
KOUDELA Tomas —
KONRAD Patrick
PFEIFER Ron—

DUVAL Julien

PONS Gaétan
BENOIT Andre
BISSINGER Florian
KOWALSKIRudy —
BAZIN Nicolas
ALAPHILIPPE Julian
LEWIS Joe
ROSTOLLAN Thomas
VERMEULEN Franck
LE MONTAGNER Maxime
ROSSKOPF Joey
MARTZ Alder

HOFER Andreas
HNIK Karel
GONGCALVES José
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
NOTTEBOHM Kim Simon
KERF Jerome

LELEU Antoine

104 starting

SUI19900926
POL19850520
DEN19900131
POL19860530
POL19900405
POL19900109
UKR19870331
DEN19920115
USA19890220
POL19881104
DEN19891123
USA19901201
USA19920620
AUS19920416
FRA19850831
POL19840608
CZE19920401
AUT19911013
GER19910723
FRA19900527
LUX19920101
GER19890802
GER19880130
FRA19900818
FRA19830609
FRA19920611
AUS19890113
FRA19860318
FRA19760410
FRA19910720
USA19890905
USA19901109
AUT19910208
CZE19910809
POR19890213
BLR19890803
GER19930330
BEL19930901
BEL19931020
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WERST Raymond
BIG BACON Romain
VBG HRINKOW Dominik
LPM JULES Justin
MCLAY Daniel
ETI SENECHAL Florian
LOOZEN Luc
HSD MAGNER Ty
BIG BACQUET Fabien
PCW DECHESNE Julien
BIG TRONET Steven
WBC DUFRASNE Jonathan
PCW YDENS Andrew
WBC DE WITTE Jonathan
CCB GEROMBOUX Arnaud
CCB WERTZ Thomas
BIG DRUJON Benoit
RLM KNEISKY Morgan
RLM LALOUETTE Kevin
VBG BROERS Remco
VBG DE JONGE Maarten
LEEMANS Rob
MONREAL Florian—
ARH WHNTER Nicotas—
WBC POLAZZI Fabio
WBC VAN HOECKE Justin
ARH BRAMBILLA Giorgio
LPM JENNINGS Christopher
PCW VANSUMERE lan
LPM ANTOMARCHI Julien
WBC STASSENjutien—
VBG JENNY Tobias—
PCW CONVENS Louis
CCB WARNIER Antoine

DKK NORDKROGGAARD Jonas

DKK JOHANSSON Mathis
PCW VESSEY Tom

DKK BUKDAL Joakim
CCB ROBEET Ludovic

NED19870723
FRA19900308
AUT19880804
FRA19860920
GBR19920103
FRA19930710
NED19900908
USA19910503
FRA19860228
BEL19910410
FRA19861014
BEL19870802
BEL19890823
BEL19880824
BEL19910208
BEL19921106
FRA19850603
FRA19870831
FRA19840218
NED19880515
NED19850309
BEL19930701
GER19860523
SUI19890215
BEL19850504
BEL19890809
ITA19880919
RSA19910205
BEL19900614
FRA19840516
BEL19881020
AUT19871012
BEL19931205
BEL19930624
DEN19940603
DEN19940420
NZL19941222
DEN19940904
BEL19940522



